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2024 House Human Relations & Aging Committee 

Rep. Jesse Petrea, Chair 
Rep. Mike Cameron, Vice Chair 
Rep. John LaHood, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Bazemore Debra Democrat 69 debra.bazemore@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Bell Eric Democrat 75 eric.bell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Bonner Josh Republican 73 josh.bonner@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Bruce Roger Democrat 61 roger.bruce@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Byrd Charlice Republican 20 charlice.byrd@house.ga.gov 404-656-0213 

Cameron Mike Republican 1 mike.cameron@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Campbell Lisa Democrat 35 lisa.campbell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Cannon Park Democrat 58 park.cannon@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Cooper Sharon Republican 45 sharon.cooper@house.ga.gov 404-656-5069 

Dunahoo, 
Jr. Emory Republican 31 emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Frye Spencer Democrat 122 spencer.frye@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Gambill Matthew Republican 15 matthew.gambill@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Hawkins Lee Republican 27 lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Jackson Edna Democrat 165 edna.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

LaHood John Republican 175 john.lahood@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

Lott Jodi Republican 131 jodi.lott@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Lumsden Eddie Republican 12 eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov 404-656-7850 

Lupton Karen Democrat 83 karen.lupton@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Mathis Danny Republican 149 danny.mathis@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

McDonald Lauren Republican 26 lauren.mcdonald@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Naghise Tish Democrat 68 tish.naghise@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Okoye Gabe Democrat 102 gabe.okoye@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Parrish Butch Republican 158 larry.parrish@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Petrea Jesse Republican 166 jesse.petrea@house.ga.gov 404-656-5115 

Sampson David Democrat 153 david.sampson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Scott Sandra Democrat 76 sandra.scott@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 
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